



T100237

Footprint: 12' x 12'

List Price: \$85,885.00

NOTE: THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGET PURPOSES. LIST PRICE





Qty	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. List
1	6-2812SB	12W 12D 27.875H Support Base	\$333.00	\$333.00
2	6-2822TEP	27.875H End Panel for 22D Peninsula Worksurface	\$266.00	\$532.00
2	6-28MCBC	54"- 30.125" x 1" Back Support Panel	\$392.00	\$784.00
1	6-7222SC	72" x 21.875" Double Cushion or Triple for 3-24" Units	\$908.00	\$908.00
1	6-9643MHDR	96" x 43" Multi Highback Organizer with Shelves Doors on right side of hutch 3 Doors	\$4,267.00	\$4,267.00
1	6-MCT-60/30	60W 30D Rectangular Worksurface	\$506.00	\$506.00
1	6-MCT-96/22	96W 22D Rectangular Worksurface	\$547.00	\$547.00
3	6-R3622SSHC	Single Bench Height Pedestal Used with Riser Support, 36" x 21.875" Single Bench Height Pedestal	\$1,215.00	\$3,645.00
1	6-R7L	Reese Base, for use on Rectangular Worksurfaces Only, (set of 2)	\$309.00	\$309.00
1	6-RELEG	Rectangular End Metal Base, 2 per package	\$859.00	\$859.00
2	6-RLEG	Rectangular Metal Base, 2 per package	\$451.00	\$902.00
1	79037-2	Yelly 20.75 x 19 x 29.75 Guest Chair, 2 Per Carton	\$2,262.00	\$2,262.00
1	92015	Kasura Chair, 25x25.5x31.5, Swivel Low Back	\$2,075.00	\$2,075.00
3	CP-1	4 x 4 Clamp Plate	\$8.00	\$24.00
1	FT1215	1-Piece Tackboards Use with 96"W Multi Highback Organizers	\$386.00	\$386.00
1	MCJ120M	120" Multi Circuit Jumper For 4-Wire Metal Conduit	\$131.00	\$131.00
2	MCJ18M	18" Multi Circuit Jumper For 4-Wire Metal Conduit	\$61.00	\$122.00
2	MCJ36M	36" Multi Circuit Jumper For 4-Wire Metal Conduit	\$74.00	\$148.00
2	OB-126BMK	126" Beam Kit	\$2,420.00	\$4,840.00
2	OB-126FWRK	126" Full Wall Rail Kit	\$1,384.00	\$2,768.00
1	OB-126GWD	126x1.25x83.5 Glass Door Wall, Includes 1/2" Thick Clear Glass	\$11,481.00	\$11,481.00
1	OB-126GWF	126x1.25x83.5 Glass Wall, Includes 1/2" Thick Clear Glass	\$9,411.00	\$9,411.00
1	OB-126RBRK	126" Center Roof Beam Kits	\$2,480.00	\$2,480.00
1	OB-CMLKD-64	Ceiling Module Light Kit (double), for Use With Ceiling Module	\$5,329.00	\$5,329.00
6	OB-CMT	Ceiling Modules, 42" x 68.1875" x 5.1875" -- Use on 3X3 with an OB-126RBRK and 3X2 with an OB-84RBRK	\$1,499.00	\$8,994.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$2,673.00	\$2,673.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$2,673.00	\$2,673.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$2,673.00	\$2,673.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$2,673.00	\$2,673.00
4	OB-DPLX1	Duplex Receptacle Circuit I	\$62.00	\$248.00
1	OB-FWPF	42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric	\$955.00	\$955.00
2	OB-FWPF	42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric	\$870.00	\$1,740.00
3	OB-FWPMB	42" Full Wall Panel - Marker Board	\$712.00	\$2,136.00
6	OB-FWPW	42" Full Wall Panel - Veneer/HPL	\$976.00	\$5,856.00
1	PWF2L	6' Power In-feed Liquid Tight Conduit	\$125.00	\$125.00
2	SPTR48	Worksurface Straightener, for unsupported Worksurface width 48 " to 54"	\$45.00	\$90.00

**Total \$85,885.00**